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Appendix 4.6B:  Geographic Structure of the Residence and Worksite Only ASCII Files: 
Hawaii Only 
 

 
File Name 

 
Summary Level 
Code1 

 
Number of Unique 
Geographic Areas 

 
Number of 
Records 
 

 
hitable1.dat 
   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 
   County Set Areas 

 
NA 
040 
380 
901 

 
6 
1 
1 
4 

 
2,832 

472 
472 

1,888 
 
hitable2.dat 
   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 
   County Set Areas 

 
NA 
040 
380 
901 

 
6 
1 
1 
4 

 
1,620 

270 
270 

1,080 
 
hitable3. dat 
   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 
   Counties 
   Places of 50,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
380 
050 
160 

 
8 
1 
1 
5 
1 

 
120 
15 
15 
75 
15 

 
hitable4.dat 
   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 
   Counties 
   Places of 50,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
380 
050 
160 

 

 
8 
1 
1 
5 
1 

 
80 
10 
10 
50 
10 

 
hitable5.dat 
   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 
   Counties 
   Places of 50,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
380 
050 
160 

 
8 
1 
1 
5 
1 

 
72 
9 
9 

45 
9 

 
hitable6.dat 
   Counties 
   Places of 50,000 or more 

 
NA 
050 
160 

 
6 
5 
1 

 
6 
5 
1 

 
hitable7.dat 

 
NA 

 
2 

 
2 



 
File Name 

 
Summary Level 
Code1 

 
Number of Unique 
Geographic Areas 

 
Number of 
Records 
 

   States 
   Metropolitan Areas 

040 
380 

1 
1 

1 
1 

 
hitable21.dat 
   Counties of 100,000 or more 
   Places of 100,000 or more 

 
NA 
050 
160 

 
4 
3 
1 

 
1,884 
1,413 

471 
 
hitable22.dat 
   States 
   Counties of 100,000 or more 
   Places of 100,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
050 
160 

 
5 
1 
3 
1 

 
2,355 

471 
1,413 

471 
 
hitable23.dat 
   States 
   Counties of 100,000 or more 
   Places of 100,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
050 
160 

 
5 
1 
3 
1 

 
2,355 

471 
1,413 

471 
 
hitable24.dat 
   States 
   Counties of 100,000 or more 
   Places of 100,000 or more 

 
NA 
040 
050 
160 

 
5 
1 
3 
1 

 
2,335 

471 
1,413 

471 

NA - Not Applicable 
 
1  The Summary Level code identifies the records for each geographic summary level contained in 

that particular ASCII file.  See Appendix 4.3 for the character positions of the field on each of 
these ASCII files. 


